

Bear Creek Water Extension Project			Bowman Griffin General Contractors		Boyd's Construction		Traxon Construction		
Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
3/4-inch Residential Service Line & Connection, in-place/complete	lf	1980	\$ 22.00	\$ 43,560.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 100,980.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 59,400.00	
2-inch PVC Waterline, in-place/complete	lf	800	\$ 54.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 29,600.00	
6-inch PVC Waterline, in-place/complete	lf	2450	\$ 78.00	\$ 191,100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 245,000.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 142,100.00	
6-inch Tap to Existing 12-inch Water Main, in-place/complete	ea.	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	
2-inch Gate Valve, in-place/complete	ea.	1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	
6-inch Gate Valve, in-place/complete	ea.	2	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	
Fire Hydrant, in-place/complete	ea.	2	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 29,000.00	
3/4-inch Service Connection, w/o Road Crossing, in-place/complete	ea.	9	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 30,600.00	
1-inch Service Connection, w/ Road Crossing, in-place/complete	ea.	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	
3/4-inch Service Connection, w/ Road Crossing, in-place/complete	ea.	1	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	
Blowoff Assembly, in-place/complete	ea.	2	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 13,600.00	
Pressure Reducing Control Valve Station	ea.	1	\$ 79,000.00	\$ 79,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	
16-inch Steel Casing - Bore, in-place/complete	lf	25	\$ 800.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 17,500.00	
2.0-inch SM-12.5 Asphalt Repaving, in-place/complete	sy	35	\$ 900.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,750.00	
6.0-inch BM-25 Asphalt Repaving, in-place/complete	sy	10	\$ 900.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	
Re-Seeding, in-place/complete	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	
Erosion & Sediment Control, in-place/complete	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	
Allowance for VDOT Bonds	LS	1	\$ 310.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 310.00	
Allowance for VDOT Inspection	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	
Mobilization (Maximum 5.00%)	%	1	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	
Total Construction Cost					\$ 548,520.00		\$ 563,490.00		\$ 442,060.00

